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Clasificación provisional tras GOLF ALCANADA 
Clasificados provisionales  

 
POSICIÓN JUGADOR PUNTOS 

1 DIAZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN 157 

2 SERVERA COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL 146 

3 MARCHESE , FABIO 127 

4 ROJAS LLADO, RAMON 123 

5 DUENKLER , DIRK 122 

6 BACHMANN , VARADINKA 119 

7 SCHULZ , ANTONIA 105 

8 JUSTINE, BEATRICE 94 

9 SCHMITZ , GUENTER 92 

10 PONS BAUZA, JAIME 88 

11 RUIJTER , CORNELIS 87 

12 MOREY SAMPOL, BARTOLOME 87 

13 ROMO MARTIN, RICARDO 83 

14 MIDDELMANN BLOME, ISABELLE 82 

15 CASTILLO VILLEGAS, MARIA IS 82 

16 FERNANDEZ TABARES, PEDRO 80 

17 JIMENEZ LOPEZ, RAMON JOSE 72 

18 BIANCO , ANGEL 70 

19 SUBIRATS GOMIS, ALEJANDRA 69 

20 FERNANDEZ ROMERO, PEDRO JOSE 69 

21 MANJON MAÑAS, ANTONIO 68 

22 DE LA ROSA DELGADO, JUAN 68 

23 DRAPEAU, DAVID 67 

24 CARBONELL ORDINAS, PEDRO JOSE 67 

25 VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL 66 

26 STRICKRODT, GISELA 66 

27 OCEJO CALVO, GONZALO   66 

28 GIL FERRAGUT, JUAN 66 

29 ARZOZ DIEZ, ASIER 65 

30 MULLER, ANNE MARIE 64 
 

 

 

31 MARTI ESTELRICH, FRANCISCO 63 

32 HUGHES, JOHN 63 

33 DOIZTUA CALERO, PABLO 63 

34 CHARNOCK , TIMITHY 63 

35 SCHULZ , GREGOR 62 

36 GRAEFE , VOLKER 62 

37 AMER CIRER, JUAN 62 

38 LASSE, IJAS 61 
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39 BROWN , NEIL 61 

40 FERRETJANS VENRELL, JUAN MANUEL 60 

41 DOIZTUA CALERO, IGNACIO 60 

42 PUKE, VOLKER 59 

43 DUETEMEYER , WILHELM 59 

44 ZUZAMA BISQUERRA, ANTONIO 58 

45 SOBERATS MAS, BARTOLOME 58 

46 ROCA SALORD, EDUARDO 58 

47 PALMEIRO VAZQUEZ, GUILLERMO 58 

48 TECUL REAL, ALBERT 56 

49 ROIG TORRES, ANTONIO 54 

50 GUILLEN MONTENEGRO, JOSÉ LU 53 

51 GOURVISH , ANTONIO 50 

52 BALLESTER GARCIA, JAVIER 46 

53 DAVIS, JACK 41 

54 WAGNER , MAX 38 

55 CERDA BAUZA, CATALINA 38 

56 RAU, PETRA 36 

57 LOPEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE   36 

58 HUBER, UWE 36 

59 FISSER, MARCUS 36 

60 CRUZ GUERRA, ENRIQUE 36 

61 WINKLER, JAN 35 

62 SAMPER GARCERAN, JOSE MANUE 35 

63 LOES, ERNEST 35 

64 KLEMME, ROLF 35 

65 KLEMME, FREDERIQUE 35 

66 GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALEXANDER 35 

67 ARNOLD, SYLVIA 35 

68 VENTIN FONTDEVILA, JORGE 34 

69 VAQUER JAUME, JUAN 34 

70 VALERA Y MARTOS, ENRIQUE 34 

71 SERRANO ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS 34 

72 POLNIN, BASTIAN 34 

73 PEÑAS, ANTONIO 34 

74 MICHAEL, KLASVOGT 34 

75 MELANTUCHE LOS ARCOS, NURIA 34 

76 KÖNIG, ALFRED 34 

77 HRANKOVIC, NICO 34 

78 HANEL, BENNEDICT 34 

79 GREENWOODS, ANDREW 34 

80 GOHLKE, AXEL 34 

81 FRITTS, EDWARD CHARLES 34 

82 BERMUDEZ , ÁNGEL LUÍS 34 

83 ALEMANY ROS, JAIME 34 
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84 ALEMANY GARCIA, LUIS 34 

85 WAGNER, REGINA 33 

86 SMITH, ANDREW 33 

87 SCHEELE, PETRA 33 

88 NIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANDRES 33 

89 MULLIGAN, PAUL 33 

90 MORAN CORTES, JOSE RAMON 33 

91 MODROK .., DANIELA 33 

92 LLACER ROIG, JOSE MANUEL 33 

93 KLASVOGT, MICHAEL 33 

94 HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN 33 

95 ETTER, MAX 33 

96 ETTER, MARCO 33 

97 CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL 33 

98 BOLUDA SEVILLANO, DIEGO ALEJANDRO 33 

99 ALBRECHT, HENRY 33 

100 VOGEL, CHRISTIAN 32 

101 SERRA ROSERO, CRISTIAN 32 

102 SCHAUFELBERGER, ANDREAS 32 

103 SANDER BARTOLAMEI, ROGER  32 

104 PAULMANN , PATRICK 32 

105 PAREJA LEON, RAUL   32 

106 OLIVA RIERA, JOAN BERNAT 32 

107 NOWAKOWSKI, PEER 32 

108 MÜHLEMANN, ADRIAN 32 

109 MÚGICA AGOTE, MARTA 32 

110 MEYER, MICHAEL 32 

111 MENDEZ SILVESTRE, ARTUR 32 

112 MENDEZ SERRA, DAVID 32 

113 MARÍN TORRALBA, JUAN MIGUEL 32 

114 MARIANO ARAQUE, SEBASTIAN 32 

115 MADRIGAL RODRIGUEZ, GUILLER 32 

116 JUNIOR, JASMIN 32 

117 GALVEZ ESTEVEZ, JOSE 32 

118 FRITZ , ULRICH  32 

119 FLORIT VICENS, BARTOLOMÉ 32 

120 CORWOOD , MCHAEL ANTHONY 32 

121 CIANCAS PRIETO-PUGA, JOSE MARIA      32 

122 BOSCH, BERNAT 32 

123 AMENGUAL OLIVER, JAIME 32 

124 AGOTE DIEZ, ELENA 32 

125 TOMAS GALMES, JUAN 31 

126 SERVERA DOMENGE, JAUME 31 

127 SERNA SIERRA, JUAN 31 

128 SCHWARZER , RALF 31 
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129 SALVA LÓPEZ, JUAN LUÍS 31 

130 SACRAMENTO BAGLIETTO, IGNAC 31 

131 ORDOÑEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO 31 

132 MUÑIZ URNIETA, JOSÉ ANTONIO 31 

133 MOTZ, ULF 31 

134 MILLWARD, MARK 31 

135 KOSTADINOV ZLATKOV, ILIA 31 

136 INSULL , IAN 31 

137 HOELLGER, ROLF 31 

138 HALL , ARTURAS 31 

139 GARCIA ALONSO, JUAN CARLOS 31 

140 MARTORELL TERRASA, FRANCISCO  31 

141 DUTTON , ADRIAN JOHN 31 

142 COMPANY, PAU   31 

143 BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE 31 

144 ABRAHAM BUADES, MIGUEL 31 

145 VOLKER, MATTIAS 30 

146 TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE 30 

147 STIEFEL, MARION 30 

148 SORIA LIZANA, RICARDO 30 

149 SERALLEGRI, LUCA 30 

150 SECO CABALLERO, JESUS MARIA 30 

151 SANS LUJAN, PABLO AGUSTIN 30 

152 ROJANO FERNANDEZ, PEDRO 30 

153 RIGO PANIZA, DAMIÁN 30 

154 RAHIMI, MOHAMMED 30 

155 PUCHAS , ILONA 30 

156 PORTELL JORDA, JORGE 30 

157 NIJS , BART 30 

158 MULET FLORIT, FRANCISCO 30 

159 MUGÜERZA HUGUET, LUIS 30 

160 MATEOS CALVO, JESÚS 30 

161 JULIA VICENS, BERNARDO 30 

162 HOSIER , ROBERT 30 

163 FLORIT GELABERT, PERE JOAN 30 

164 CALAFAT FAR, AMADOR 30 

165 ALOY RODRIGUES, MARIA DOLORES 30 

166 WALKER, ROSEMARIE 29 

167 WALKER, JÜRG 29 

168 VELAZQUEZ INSUA, ALEJANDRO 29 

169 THEWLIS , TIM JON 29 

170 SWINKELS, PETER 29 

171 SUASI LLITERAS, JOAN 29 

172 SCHNEIDER , HANS 29 

173 SCHAAF, CHRISTIANE 29 
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174 SCHAAF, BERNHARD 29 

175 SABAN GARCIA, LEONARDO 29 

176 PEREZ TORRES CALVAR, ALVARO MARIA 29 

177 PAWEL, JENS 29 

178 MIDDELMANN BLOME, ALVARO 29 

179 MAS SEGUI, BIEL 29 

180 MARTINEZ LOSA, JUANA 29 

181 MALAGRIDA MIQUEL, JUAN 29 

182 LORENZEN, PER 29 

183 LORENZEN, IRENE 29 

184 JAREÑO RIOS, JOSE 29 

185 HEIDEL , BEATE 29 

186 GOMILA GUTHRIE, CARLOS 29 

187 GOMARIZ BERBEL, JUAN JOSÉ 29 

188 DESVAUX , LOIC 29 

189 CALDENTEY SBERT, AINA 29 

190 BOTIA ALONSO, LIDIA 29 

191 ALBORCH BAUMANN, JORGE 29 

192 WULFF , MICHAEL 28 

193 VALLES PAYERAS, MIQUEL 28 

194 STANBROOK , PETER 28 

195 SIMONET CAPELLA, MIQUEL 28 

196 PEREZ IÑURRITEGUI, IMANOL 28 

197 PERALTA MILLAN, JOSE 28 

198 MAY, THOMAS 28 

199 MARCELO POLO, ISABEL 28 

200 LACHIONDO HUARTE-MENDICOA, JON 28 

201 HARDING , RICHARD 28 

202 DAVIS, MATTHEW  28 

203 CARBAJAL GARATE, FCO. JAVIE 28 

204 VALLESPIR SANCHEZ, MONTSERRATE 27 

205 TURPIN, CHARLES 27 

206 PILE, NICK 27 

207 OLIVER POU, JAIME 27 

208 LUZ PROSPER, FERNANDO 27 

209 LEUSCHNER FRITZ, ANGELA 27 

210 KAISER , SABINE 27 

211 FORTUNY SALAS, SALVADOR 27 

212 DOMINGUEZ SALA, FRANCISCO 27 

213 BERGKAMP, PAUL 27 

214 SANCHO FIGUERAS, SALVADOR 26 

215 RODRIGUEZ DE CASTRO CONILL, 26 

216 REAL RAMON, GUILLERMO JOSE 26 

217 PONS IRADIEL, BARTOLOME 26 

218 PIERRE, CONTE 26 
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219 PETERSEN,RAINER 26 

220 PEREZ BERMEJO, MARIA JESUS 26 

221 PEÑAS NAVARRO, DIEGO 26 

222 MENDEZ ZORI, JOSE MARIA  26 

223 LEE, ANTHONY  26 

224 HÜBNER, JÖRG 26 

225 GEORGY-LANZ, GINETTE 26 

226 GEORGY, ADRIAN 26 

227 FULCHIRON , ROMAIN 26 

228 DE LA FUENTE BOTEY, ALBERTO 26 

229 CASANOVAS ARIAS, ESTEBAN AN 26 

230 BALK, KERSTIN 26 

231 SCHWARZER , BEATE 25 

232 SANTOLARIA CARRION, MAGDALE 25 

233 REYES LOPEZ, ALEJANDRA 25 

234 REGINA, WAGNER, DR 25 

235 LEMKE-BUSCH , HANNE 25 

236 BUSCH , HERBERT 25 

237 STREMPEL,SIEGFRIED 23 

238 STREMPEL,PETRA 23 

239 SCHWARZ, SABINE 23 

240 MICHAEL HALL 23 

241 GÖDECKE,MARIANNE 23 

242 GÖDECKE,JÜRGEN 23 

243 BONIE HALL 23 

244 RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL 22 

245 SCHAAF, ALEXANDER 21 

246 MARCH NADAL, GERARDO 20 

247 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, ADOLFO 20 

248 CUART SINTES, CRISTOBAL 20 

249 SERRANO LARRAZABAL, ANGEL 17 

250 SCHWARZ, DIRK 17 

251 RIERA VALLES, MIGUEL ANGEL 17 

252 SERRA VINENT, LORENZO 13 

253 VON ROTENHAN , DAVID 0 

 


